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Observations were drawn from Smithton Aerodrome {station 091292}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1011.744WSW739.11008.926SW7214.415:3489SSW018.011.7Su1
1024.817WSW5020.51025.02SSW9510.316:4350SSW3.821.01.5Mo2
1019.928NE5820.51023.222NNE6517.112:5044NE022.44.6Tu3
1012.831W3324.21014.6Calm 9513.513:4344WSW025.69.3We4
1018.331SW4320.81017.124SW6916.511:3256SW021.511.4Th5
1017.530W4921.91019.013WSW8315.512:5546SW021.95.0Fr6
1016.813SW5123.41018.415WSW7816.414:5537S025.010.5Sa7
1013.224ENE7321.01017.217ENE9016.710:0244ENE1.222.013.1Su8
1012.46SSW4825.01014.313SSW9615.215:4435WSW5.825.98.6Mo9
1016.022NE6622.31016.520ENE7719.210:3844NE0.224.112.1Tu10
1002.022W7917.11005.122NE8819.6018.0We11

Statistics for the first 11 days of February 2026
1015.0245620.51016.3158215.922.79.6Mean
1002.06SSW339.11005.1Calm 6510.318.01.5Lowest
1024.844WSW7925.01025.026SW9619.689SSW5.825.918.0Highest

11.0Total
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